City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

M&C 21-0797 Version: 1 Name:

Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed
10/7/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL
10/12/2021 Final action: 10/12/2021

(CD 7) Adopt the Attached Appropriation Ordinances for the Reallocation of Appropriations in the
Municipal Airport Fund in the amount of $751,540.14 for Purposes of Transferring to the Alliance
Airport Capital Fund in Order to Establish Funding for Future Projects at Alliance Airport

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0797, 2. AFW Contract 20060-A6_Alliance Management Agreement (002).pdf, 3. 55AFW
ALLIANCE AIRPORT FUTURE PROJECT FUNDING_55001_Rec2.pdf, 4.
55AFW_ALLIANCE_AIRPORT_FUTURE_PROJECT_FUNDING_55001_Rec1.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/12/2021 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

